
Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

297/2022-20 15.559.145/0001-02 DS Alado Assessoria eConsultoria Ltda 2157 118.966,38 17/jan

226/2021-26 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio Limp Ltda 955 110.133,88 17/jan

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fennix Segurança e transporte de Valores Ltda 15102 358.950,98 17/jan

002/2022-15 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multisserviços Ltda 26 110.462,05 17/jan

015/2022-94 42.310.775/0001-03 Aguas do Rio 1 SPE S.A 154642228 2.237,09 18/jan

015/2022-94 42.644.220/0001-06 Aguas do Rio 4 SPE S.A 164101693 e 164101694 12.027,56 18/jan

468/2022 09.035.549/000-196 Marcos e Bertta Ltda 2996 720,00 19/jan

017/2022-83 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. Dez/22 Teleporto 9.201,93 19/jan

017/2022-83 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. dez/22 122.883,88 19/jan

016/2022-39 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 642742 17.490,67 19/jan

454/2022-05 07.086.698/0001-59 Ventura Artes Graficas Ltda 340 17.300,00 19/jan

282/2020-08 37.483.884/0001-92 Nova Tech Auto Center Ltda 622 2.364,58 19/jan

683/2022-11 66.582.784/0001-11 Mapdata Tecnologia Informatica e Com. Ltda 8983 4.340,00 23/jan

460/2022 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 1985 17.313,00 23/jan

257/2022 47.382.811/0001-68 Juliana Rosa De Amorim 05627316799 4 4.750,00 23/jan
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449/2022-94 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A dez/22 496,12 23/jan

257/2022-28 47.382.811/0001-68 Juliana Rosa De Amorim 05627316799 16 4.599,95 23/jan

198/2021-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Agatha Locadora De Veiculos Ltda 20 4.067,73 23/jan

034/2019-15 01.106.617/0001-74 Agencia De Integração Escola Ltda 13606 1.036,80 23/jan

644/2022-14 48.586.272/0001-41 Fast Line Comercio & Serviço Ltda 02 2.000,00 23/jan

282/2020-08 37.483.884/0001-92 Nova Tech Auto Center Ltda 676 2.364,58 23/jan

362/2020-32 60.659.166/0001-46 Conaut Controles Automaticos Ltda 3367 26.334,76 23/jan

362/2020-32 60.659.166/0001-46 Conaut Controles Automaticos Ltda 3293 26.334,76 23/jan

443/2022-17 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick & Deia 40 Graus 4682 4.447,40 23/jan

094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica Ltda 223211 3.252,85 23/jan

020/2022-05 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A Novembro/22 4.751,25 24/jan

020/2022-05 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A Dezembro/22 4.911,41 24/jan

533/2022-16 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 1995 129,00 24/jan

611/2022-74 14.143.120/0001-52 Adão Teixeira Do Nascimento 96043920778 5712680 4.780,00 24/jan

410/2022-77 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus Da Silva Pereira 16273651760 5518251 5.711,60 24/jan

512/2021-10 EX3421263 Portugalsky Institut Bolsa De Tradução 3.058,80 26/jan

495/2021-11 EX342155 Antolog Bolsa De Tradução 5.607,80 26/jan

339/2022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 Jz Digital Data Process Ltda 83 4.449,92 27/jan

266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e Serviços Ltda 63356 11.864,13 27/jan

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service Sistemas De Microfilmagem 2976 2.386,11 27/jan

041/2021-31 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 4373 4.195,00 27/jan



764/2022-11 28.384.270/0001-62 Lucimara leandro da Silva Machado 09113188798 5790569 6.970,00 27/jan

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

439/2022-59 24.216.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 3980 2.003,40 03/fev

217/2020-74 01.120.555/0001-30 Ncom Locadora de Sistemas Ltda 362 17.180,00 03/fev

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09 Yankeetwo Comercial Exportadora e Importadora 1177 7.600,00 03/fev

024/2022-85 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administração De Imoveis Ltda fev/23 12.676,21 03/fev

757/2022-10 39.582.075/0001-63 Alex da Silva Rangel 12547914778 006 16.500,00 03/jan

664/2022-95 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 1994 495,00 03/fev

685/2022-19 41.652.524/0001-44 Andre Luiz Da Silva 05099738419 20 4.500,00 03/fev

166/2020-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Táxi 82408 478,99 03/fev

020/2021 00.503.863/0001-81 Propagare Comercial Ltda 315 601,25 03/fev

677/2022 40.702.941/0001-91 Pedro Candido De Andrade 20 780,00 03/fev

636/2022-78 36.522.055/0001-09 Herbert Espindola Martins 5723609 468,00 03/fev

030/2023-13 42.498.733/0001-48 Municipio de Rio de Janeiro IPTU 14.568,45 06/fev

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A Fatura 516,07 06/fev

036/2023-91 40.432.544/0001-47 Claro S.A Fatura 4.533,76 06/fev
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064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do RJ Fatura 91,29 14/fev

611/2022-74 14.143.120/0001-52 Adão Teixeira do Nascimento 96043920778 5974899 720,00 14/fev

760/2022-33 09.500.106/0001-29 Soares & Castanheira Comercio e Serviços 702 5.200,00 15/fev

502/2022-57 44.881.434/0001-13 Adão do Nascimento 91300711787 8 660,00 15/fev

759/2022-17 46.612.957/0001-90 Bruna da Silva Barbosa 16255229750 5917419 2.400,00 15/fev

024/2023-66 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 1189 950,00 15/fev

043/2023-92 42.644.220/0001-06 Aguás do Rio 4 SPE S.A Fatura 10.872,86 15/fev

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Aguás do Rio 1 SPE S.A Fatura 2.237,09 15/fev

668/2022-73 02.074.242/0001-55 E.J KRIEGER & CIA LTDA 50126 425,78 15/fev

770/2022-79 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 16273651760 6069592 17.475,00 15/fev

302/2020-32 60.659.166/0001-46 Conaut Controles Automaticos Ltda 3501 26.334,76 15/fev

063/2023-63 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 648647 11.086,15 15/fev

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service Sistemas De Microfilmagem 2988 2.386,11 15/fev

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. Janeiro/Teleporto 7.973,19 15/fev

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. Janeiro 119.115,15 16/fev

046/2023-26 78.954.428/0005-65 Gl Eents Live Ltda Boleto 16.121,00 16/fev

146/2022-71 17.564.726/0001-50 Wg Terceirizaçao e Serviços Ltda 219 21.612,70 17/fev

062/2022-38 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S.A 82 34.133,75 17/fev



Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. janeiro 6.919,18 03/mar

100/21-71 165.61461.0001-73 Tavares & Tavares 1706 35.135,00 03/mar

185/20 0146.4579.0001-06 Scansystem Ltda 3516 18.850,00 03/mar

071/2020-67 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S.A 82 941.116,31 03/mar

171/20-93 40.447.088/0001-09 VW REFRIGERAÇÃO e Reformas  Ltda 871 19.748,04 03/mar

664/2022-95 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 2006 1.181,60 03/mar

456/2021-13 EX3421362 And  Other  Stories Bolsa de tradução 9.159,50 03/mar

664/2022-95 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 2007 679,10 03/mar

664/2022-95 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 2008 4.248,20 03/mar

664/2022-95 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens LTDA 2009 8.082,00 03/mar

24/2022-85 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imóveis Fatura 12.676,21 03/mar

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central It Técnologia da Informação S/A 11531 208.094,18 03/mar

666/2022-84 23.929.719/0001-07 Propagar Multivendas e Serviços Integrados Ltda 144 2.540,00 03/mar

094/2018-57 69.1125.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica Ltda 83952 1.419,85 03/mar

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços Ltda 63910 1.688,74 03/mar
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258/2019-27 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio Limp Ltda 962 110.694,33 06/mar

132/2023-39 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multisserviços Ltda 12 110.112,64 06/mar

297/2022-20 15.559.145/0001-02 DS Alado Assessoria e Consultoria 2237 118.966,38 06/mar

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de Valores 15263 319.466,37 06/mar

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A Fatura 525,09 06/mar

198/2021-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Agtha Locadora de Veiculos Ltda 43 4.009,59 06/mar

064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do RJ Fatura 78,66 08/mar

065/2023-52 03.841.575/0001-25 Ric & Deia 40 Graus Comercio de Aguás e Bebi 4743 7.272,60 08/mar

443/2022-17 03.841.575/0001-26 Ric & Deia 40 Graus Comercio de Aguás e Bebi 4719 1.657,60 08/mar

354/2020-17 02.077.081/0001-53 Docpro Criação de Biblioteca Virtuais LTDA 2777 323.719,72 08/mar

439/2022-59 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental Ltda 4115 2.217,60 09/mar

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central It Técnologia da Informação S/A 167 194.437,84 09/mar

034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agencia De Integração Escola Ltda 14103 1.036,80 09/mar

094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica Ltda 85662 3.536,82 09/mar

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09 Yankeetwo Comercial Exportadora e Importadora 1180 7.600,00 09/mar

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09 Yankeetwo Comercial Exportadora e Importadora 1183 7.600,00 09/mar

185/2020-15 01.464.579/0001-06 Scansystem Ltda 3531 18.850,00 09/mar

364/2022-14 14.143.312/0001-52 Adão Teixeira Do Nascimento 96043920778 6124886 3.950,00 09/mar

041/2021-31 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 4404 4.195,00 09/mar

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviços Ltda 5312 3.759,77 09/mar

339/2022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 Jz Digital Data Process Ltda 87 4.449,92 09/mar



266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e Serviços Ltda 63941 12.155,07 09/mar

738/2022-93 27.137.792/0001-05 Arp Manutenção de Equipamentos Eletricos 13 12.000,00 09/mar

166/2020-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Táxi 81602 507,50 09/mar

282/2020-08 37.483.884/0001-92 Nova Tech Auto Center Ltda 695 2.364,58 09/mar

112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4t Soluções Ti As 2565 48.314,58 09/mar

297/2020-68 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviço de Telecomunicação 13962 24.175,00 09/mar

354/2020-17 02.077.081/0001-53 Docpro Criação de Biblioteca Virtuais LTDA 2817 350.000,00 14/mar

023/2023-11 17.405.958/0001-65 17405958 Larissa de Aguiar Mesquita Xavier 10 17.400,00 15/mar

266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e Serviços Ltda 64375 11.652,64 15/mar

094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica Ltda 87218 3.536,82 15/mar

063/2023-63 34.028.316/0001-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telégrafos 651995 13.101,84 16/mar

043/2023-92 42.644.220/0001-06 Águas do Rio  4 SPE S.A 152248562 e 152597636 9.685,12 16/mar

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Águas do Rio  4 SPE S.A 150880277 2.237,09 16/mar

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central It Técnologia da Informação S/A 11492 99.209,01 16/mar

100/2021-71 16.561.461/0001-73 Tavares & Tavares Empreendimento Comerciais 1730 13.515,00 16/mar

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. Fevereiro 8.773,85 16/mar

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S.A. 106033264752 e 106113342120 125.051,84 16/mar

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de Valores 15355 358.950,98 16/mar

071/2020-67 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S.A 2023000000144 961.865,47 16/mar

258/2019-27 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio Limp Ltda 965 110.133,88 16/mar

119/2021-18 15.559.145/0001-02 DS Alado Assessoria e Consultoria Ltda 2270 118.966,38 16/mar



071/2020-67 17.564.726/0001-50 WG Terceirização e Serviços Eireli 297 21.612,70 17/mar

002/2022-15 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multisserviços Ltda 27 115.431,67 17/mar

677/2022-64 16.383.656/0001-70 Adriana do Amaral Krunitzki 44.824.660 120,00 20/mar

166/2022-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Táxi 82749/23 297,39 20/mar

339/2022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 Jz Digital Data Process Ltda 91 4.449,92 20/mar

041/2021-31 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformática Ltda 4429 4.195,00 20/mar

064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do RJ 241306260 86,38 20/mar

297/2020-68 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviço de Telecomunicação 14039 24.175,00 20/mar

516/2022-71 47.247.764/0001-40 Cyber Wan Tecnologia ltda 31 44.500,00 20/mar

060/2023-20 04.724.924/0001-91 Activeweb Technologies Informatica ltda 22871 3.105,00 21/mar

050/2023-94 38.131.119/0001-76 Brasic Comercio e Soluções 583 444,00 21/mar

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service Sistemas De Microfilmagem 299 2.386,11 23/mar

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviços Ltda 5334 3.759,77 23/mar

112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4t Soluções Ti As 2992 48.314,58 28/mar

024/2022-85 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imóveis Abril 12.676,21 28/mar

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços Ltda 64007 8.538,90 28/mar

100/2023-33 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 16273651760 6365837 17.590,00 29/mar

769/2022-44 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 1190 435,00 29/mar

198/2021-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Agatha Locadora De Veiculos Ltda 70 4.005,00 29/mar

463/2022-98 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 992 950,00 29/mar

532/2022-63 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comércio de Materiais Eireli 1192 3.980,00 29/mar



135/2023-72 33.683.111/0001-07 Serviço Federal de Processamento de Dados 36 302,00 29/mar

354/2020-17 02.077.081/0001-53 Docpro Criação de Biblioteca Virtuais LTDA 2820 175.000,00 29/mar

354/2020-17 02.077.081/0001-53 Docpro Criação de Biblioteca Virtuais LTDA 2818 175.000,00 29/mar

011/2023-97 07.086.698/0001-59 Ventura Artes Graficas Ltda 346 9.500,00 30/mar

688/2022-44 48.859.449/0001-36 Sllima Comercio e Serviço Offshore Ltda 9 799,97 30/mar

419/2022-88 22.806.341/0001.91 Action It Serviços de Informatica ltda 590 17.598,56 30/mar

095/2023-69 07.086.698/0001.59
Ventura Artes Graficas Ltda

348 4.545,00 30/mar

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001.96
Central It Técnologia da Informação S/A

285 208.764,99 30/mar

034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001.74
Agencia De Integração Escola Ltda

14605 1.036,80 30/mar

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

282/2020-08 37.483.884/0001-92 Nova Tech Auto Center Ltda 705 2.364,58 04/abr

033/2023-57 48.728.896/0001-56 MS Arte e Confecções Ltda 321,5 321,50 04/abr

065/2023--52 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick & Deia 40 Graus 4753 e 4754 13.475,00 05/abr

502/2022-57 44.881.434/0001-13 Adao Teixeira do Nascimento 10 660,00 05/abr

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços Eireli 64131 14.074,57 05/abr

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços Eireli 64130 11.112,72 05/abr
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339/2022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 Jz Digital Data Process Ltda 95 4.449,92 05/abr

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A Março 491,75 05/abr

282/2020-08 37.483.884/0001-92 Nova Tech Auto Center Ltda 711 2.364,58 10/abr

308/2020-18 05.062.450/0001-78 Tera Ltda 4 133.930,02 11/abr

626/2022-32 46.708.580/0001-77 Joice Com Service Ltda 83 546,57 11/abr

297/2022-20 15.559.145/0001-02 Ds Lado Assessoria e Consultoria Ltda 2323 115.397,39 12/abr

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09 Yankeetwo Comercial Exportadora e Importadora 188 7.600,00 12/abr

297/2020-68 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicação 14117 24.175,00 12/abr

258/2019-27 39-420.336/0001-49 Conservadora RioLimp Ltda 967 110.133,88 12/abr

146/2022-71 17.564.726/0001-50 WG Terceirização e Serviços Eireli 319 21.504,64 12/abr

198/2021-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Agatha Locadora De Veiculos Ltda 4 2.265,00 12/abr

034/2023-00 33.171.503/0001-89 Englobak Comercio e Serviços Ltda 99 2.715,04 17/abr

034/2023-00 43.805.099/0001-01 Vale Verde Horto Center Ltda 4 2.265,00 17/abr

78/2022-93 27.137.792/0001-05 Arp Manutenção de Equipamentos Eletronicos 42 20.000,00 17/abr

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança de Transporte de Valores Ltda 15456 381.295,59 17/abr

062/2022-38 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e serviços Março 1.001.224,92 18/abr

002/2022-15 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multiserviços 34 115.431,67 18/abr

043/2023-92 42.644.220/0001-06 Águas do Rio 4 SPE S.A 153638108 e 154014963 12.885,34 18/abr

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Ligth Serviços de Eletricidade 107607628826 e 107607555976 149.301,72 18/abr

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Águas do Rio 1 SPE S.A 151646711 2.237,09 18/abr

063/2023-63 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telegrafos 656462 21.458,58 18/abr



053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Ligth Serviços de Eletricidade Março 9.423,08 18/abr

041/2021-31 02.469.680/0001-12 Newscon Teleinformatica Ltda 4470 4.195,00 18/abr

021/2022-41 04.171.974/0001-99 Crown Serviços de Elevadores Ltda 6526 4.936,19 18/abr

034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agencia de Integração Empresa Escola Ltda 15029 984,96 20/abr

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service de Sistemas de Microfilmagem 3011 2.386,11 20/abr

094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica Ltda 89636 3.536,82 20/abr

105/2023-66 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 6551161 375,00 24/abr

68/2023-96 46.974.377/0001-42 Marcelo Souza da Silva 6559388 264,00 24/abr

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços Eireli 64131 208,28 25/abr

064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia Distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro 242202895 76,60 25/abr

177/2022-22 31.512.534/0001-20 JVC Engenharia e Serviços Ltda 308 556,00 25/abr

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service de Sistemas de Microfilmagem 3011 30,00 25/abr

185/2020-15 01.464.579/0001-06 Scansystem Ltda 3550 18.850,00 27/abr

001/2023-53 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis Ltda Maio 12.676,21 27/abr

068/2023-96 42.616.382/0001-22 M2 Comercio Varejista Medicamentos Ltda  012 406,05 27/abr

151/2023-65 03.245.766/0001-24 Brasfemm Comercial de Ferragens Ltda 2.0232 349,50 27/abr

068/2023-96 38.218.493/0001-03 Tomina Comercio e Serviços Hospitalares Ltda  1670 290,19 27/abr

167/2023-78 07.086.698/0001-59 Venturas Artes Graficos Ltda  350 3.500,00 27/abr

195/2021-23 07.797.967/0001-95 NP Tecnologia Gestão de Dados Ltda  9135 11.580,00 27/abr

176/2022-88 13.338.681/0001-44 Comercial Sponchiado Ltda 8567 5.790,27 28/abr

176/2022-88 47.171.447/0001-97 Voglio Importadora ,Exportadora e Representac 74 3.090,00 28/abr



068/2023-96 46.974.377/0001-42 46.974.377 Marcelo de Souza da Silva 6559388 264,00 28/abr

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96
Central It Técnologia da Informação S/A

365 219.799,92 28/abr

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços Eireli 64214 3.848,46 28/abr

266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e Serviços Ltda 65081 13.350,07 28/abr

308/2020-18 05.062.405/0001-78 Tera Ltda  202300004 133.930,02 28/abr

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

126/2023-81 47.188.485/0001-52 Victoria Miller dos Santos  15113431761 6643503 1.099,00 04/mai

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviço ltda 5386
3.759,77

04/mai

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviço ltda 5412 3.977,46 04/mai

410/2019-71 03.658.432/0001-82 Geap Autogestão em saúde março 5.452,29 05/mai

297/2020-68 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicações E I 14180 24.175,00 05/mai

166/202-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Taxi ca 82951 470,84 05/mai

738/2022-93 34.658.177/0001-00 Yone & Silva Refrigeração e Serviços ltda 3 40.752,04 05/mai

308/2020-18 05.062.405/0001-78 Tera ltda 4 133.930,02 05/mai

257/2022-88 47.382.811/0001-68 Juliana Rosa de Amorim 05627316799 15 25.650,00 05/mai
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339/2022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 JZ Digital Data Process Ltda 98 4.449,92 05/mai

258/2019-27 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio Limp Ltda 970 110.133,88 05/mai

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A abril 495,98 05/mai

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A Eda - Abril 495,98 05/mai

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001-62 Telefonica Brasil S.A abril 495,98 05/mai

112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4t Soluçoes TI AS 3359 48.314,58 05/mai

767/2022-55 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 1.196 1.665,00 05/mai

656/2022-89 22.159.233/0001-74 T.V da Silva Serviços e Equipamentos 56 13.062,00 05/mai

738/2022-93 27.137.792/0001-05 Arp Manutençaõ de Equipamentos Eletronicos Hi 132 4.000,00 08/mai

021/2022-41 04.171.974/0001-99 Crown Serviço de Elevadores Ltda - ME 6616 7.051,69 08/mai

439/2022-59 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental 4336 1.726,20 09/mai

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09 Yankeetwo Comercial Exportadora e Importadora 1193 7.600,00 09/mai

280/2022-72 33.275.120/0001-50 Super Licite Licitações Ltda 1229 1.391,84 09/mai

439/2022-59 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental ltda 4515 2.595,60 09/mai

136/2023-17 49.123.472/0001- 20 Samila dos Humildes Macedo 49.123.472 5 929,00 11/mai

130/2023-40 33.275.120/0001-50 Super Licite Licitações Ltda 1210 694,00 11/mai

062/2022-38 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S.A 280,00 1.018.927,27 11/mai

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de Valores ltda 15555 381.295,59 11/mai

058/2023-51 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 1.198 4.600,00 12/mai

016/2023-10 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 1.195 2.160,00 12/mai

690/2022-13 37.563.497/0001-66 Juliana de Oliveira Carolino Manhaes Comercio 549 5.835,42 12/mai



071/2020-67 17.564.726/0001-50 Wg Terceirização e Serviço ltda 393 20.856,26 12/mai

297/2022-20 15.559.145/0001-02 DS Alado Assessoria e Consultoria ltda 2340 118.966,38 12/mai

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços ltda 64295/ 5.325,00 15/mai

132/2023-39 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multiserviços ldta 49 115.431,67 15/mai

166/2020-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Taxi ca 83150 763,84 15/mai

355/2020-53 05.379.701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores ltda 4628 9.821,00 15/mai

355/2020-53 05.379.701/0001-05 EGS Elevadores ltda 4726 9.821,00 15/mai

137/2023-61 30.598.395/0001-37 Conteck Comercio e Serviço de Instalação 218 21.148,58 16/mai

137/2023-61 30.598.395/0001-37 Conteck Comercio e Serviço de Instalação 217 1.110,37 16/mai

094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatical ltda 91487 3.536,82 17/mai

177/2022-22 28.148.886/0001-34 Paulo Roberto da Conceição Silva Filho  000416 6753680 1.860,00 17/mai

177/2022-22 10.286.548/0001-01 Fonte Materiais Eletronicos ltda 1683 6.366,00 17/mai

690/2022-13 33.618.396/0001-94 Fabricio Rachadel Costa 2605 714,00 17/mai

137/2023-61 30.598.395/0001-37 Conteck Comercio e Serviço de Instalação 217 9.319,29 17/mai

043/2023-92 42.644.220/0001-06 Águas do Rio 4 SPE S.A 155092597/155373730 17.669,18 17/mai

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Águas do Rio 1 SPE S.A 151964661 2.237,09 17/mai

136/2023-17 49.123.472/0001-20 Samila dos Humildes Macedo 49.123.472 5 0,60 17/mai

205/2023-92 33.683.111/0001-07 Serviços Federal de Processamento de Dados SE MAIO 206,00 17/mai

063/2023-63 34.028.316/0002/94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telegrafos 661009 16.452,75 18/mai

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Linght Serviços de Eletricidades S A abril 9.656,84 18/mai

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Linght Serviços de Eletricidades S A 107539051314/107547704366 132.920,34 18/mai



266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e Serviços ltda 65562 13.039,06 18/mai

034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agencia de Integração Empresa Escolar ltda 15528 1.036,80 18/mai

761/2022-88 01-562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 995 17.500,00 18/mai

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service Sistemas de Microfilmagem  DIGI 3022 2.386,11 18/mai

283/2020-44 35.448.475/0001-20 R.R Serviços Tecnicos de Engenharia ltda 22 12.904,38 19/mai

714/2022-34 41.434.038/0001-50 Andre Santiago da Costa 41.434.038 6696979 1.330,00 22/mai

064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia Distribuidora de Gas do rio de Janeiro 243143521 95,75 22/mai

099/2023-47 48.355.003/0001-74 Morac Corporation ltda 26 287,00 23/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 399 2.510,05 23/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 400 1.193,60 23/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 402 368,4 23/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 401 1.495,10 23/mai

185/2020-15 01.464.579/0001-06 Scansystem ltda 3564 18.850,00 25/mai

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informação S/A 456 222.396,03 25/mai

170/2023-91 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 1201 7.500,00 25/mai

144/2023-63 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 1200 7.500,00 25/mai

137/2023-61 30.598.395/0001-37 Conteck Comercio e Serviço de Instalação 218 2.569,44 25/mai

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de Valores ltda 15476 44.689,22 29/mai

258/2019-27 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio Limp Ltda 973 12.587,80 29/mai

001/2023-53 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis ltda junho 12.676,21 29/mai

177/2022-22 10.942.831/0001-36 Comercial vanguardeira ltda 11880 1.179,61 30/mai



177/2022-22 10.942.831/0001-36 Comercial vanguardeira ltda 11879 1.621,15 30/mai

049/2023-60 02.558.157/0001/62 Telefonica Brasil S.A maio 461,45 31/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 425 8.125,25 31/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 428 6.950,95 31/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 429 6.959,80 31/mai

176/2022-88 22.722.212/0001-15 Bremer da Silva Souza Campos 16608898711 6877205 125,00 31/mai

176/2022-88 20.784.313/0001-95 RM Comercio de Mercadorias e Materiais ltda 9595 4.384,65 31/mai

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 427 7.151,55 31/mai

266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e Serviços ltda 65768 3.638,37 31/mai

Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços ltda 64461 3.786,67 02/jun

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços ltda 64461 28.635,90 02/jun

224/2023-19 33.683.111/0001-07 Serviço Federal de Processamento de Dados SE junho 206,00 05/jun

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços ltda 64461 27.715,64 05/jun

494/2018-62 04.595.044/0001-62 Portal Turismo e Serviços ltda 64396 3.655,35 05/jun
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129/2023-08 20.600.736/0001-08 Ricardo de Pina Freitas 02480667146 3 20.999,85 05/jun

3392022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 JZ Digital Data Process ltda 102 4.449,92 05/jun

062/2022-38 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S.A 2023000000355,00 1.036.261,96 06/jun

209/2023-71 39.582.075/0001-63 Alex da Silva Rangel 12547914778 6921814 7.895,00 07/jun

181/2023-71 39.582.075/0001-63 Alex da Silva Rangel 12547914778 6942015 3.250,00 07/jun

100/2021-71 16.561.461/0001-73 Tavares& Tavares Empreendimentos Comerciais 1654 9.265,00 07/jun

110/2023-79 35.448.475/0001-20 R.R Serviços Tecnicos de Engenharia ltda 23 31.875,00 07/jun

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviços ltda 5438 3.977,46 12/jun

021/2022-41 04.171.974/0001-99 Crown Serviços de Elevadores ltda -me 6733 12.055,29 12/jun

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta Brasil Soluçoes Empresariais ldta 426 12.012,75 12/jun

297/2020-68 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicações  E I 1452 24.175,00 12/jun

132/2023-39 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multisserviços ldta 70 115.431,67 12/jun

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09
YANKEETWO COMERCIAL EXPORTADORA E 

IMPORTADORA
1197 8.025,60 13/jun

258/2019-27 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Riolimp ltda 974 112.417,74 13/jun

266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informatica Produtos e serviços ltda 65967 13.871,13 14/jun

176/2022-88 20.784.313/0001-95 RM Comercio de Mercadorias e Materiais ltda 9725 8.910,25 14/jun

176/2022-88 28.148.886/0001-34 Paulo Roberto da Conceiçao Silva e Filho 000416 6889485 1.750,02 14/jun

176/2022-88 04.176.836/0001-00 RC Teive Comercio e Distribuição ltda 10595 7.413,00 14/jun

176/2022-88 04.603.090/0001-66 Marcenaria Mundo do Pica Pau Comercio e Indus 869 463,00 14/jun

176/2022-88 47.171.447/0001-97 Voglio Importadora ,Exportadora e Reprensentac 119 2.060,00 14/jun

297/2022-20 15.559.145/0001-02 DS Alado Assessoria e Consultoria ltda 2380 118.966,38 14/jun



219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de Valores ltda 15639 381.295,59 14/jun

127/2023-26 35.996.549/0001-62 Matheus da Silva Pereira 16273651760 4 45.000,00 15/jun

137/2023-61 30.598.395/0001-37 Conteck Comercio e Serviço de Instalação 243 20.865,74 15/jun

244/2023-90 33.683.111/0001-07 Serviço Federal de Processamento de Dados SE junho 206,00 16/jun

690/2022-13 43.178.860/0001-22 K&R Comercio e Prestações de Serviços ltda 86 16.555,62 16/jun

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S A 107608664179 e 107556961248 128.829,33 19/jun

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S A 107997734749,00 9.870,79 19/jun

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Águas do Rio 1 SPE S.A 152625649 2.237,09 19/jun

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Águas do Rio 4 SPE S.A 156841341 13.215,26 19/jun

525/2018-23 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service de Sistema de Microfilmagem DIGI 3035 2.386,11 19/jun

063/2023-63 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telegrafos 666918 12.918,65 19/jun

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviços ltda 5445 870,76 19/jun

195/2023-95 37.563.497/0001-66 Juliana de Oliveira Carolino Manhães Comercio 600 729,40 19/jun

176/2022-88 31.868.626/0001-48 VRM Comercio e Serviços ltda 840 2.633,54 19/jun

176/2022-88 31.868.626/0001-48 VRM Comercio e Serviços ltda 543 3.873,14 19/jun

176/2022-88 37.984.422/0001-59 Madwork Comercio e Representações ltda 892 4.772,23 20/jun

020/2021-16 16.814.143/0001-77 MCP da Costa Desing Editorial 309 1.023,96 20/jun

176/2022-88 26.507.653/0001-55 Volt Materiais Eletricos ltda 1.836 2.464,70 20/jun

177/2022-22 30.866.576/0002-88 DM Comercio Importadora e Exportadora de Art 98 836,00 20/jun

198/2021-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Ágatha Locadora de Veiculos ltda 148 4.005,00 20/jun

198/2012-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Ágatha Locadora de Veiculos ltda 186 4.042,23 20/jun



146/2022-71 17.564.726/0001-50 Wg Terceirização e Serviços ltda 446 18.694,99 20/jun

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informação S/A 537 221.323,78 21/jun

232/2023-65 54.561.071/0001-92 R&A Comercio de Equipamentos Telefonicos ltda maio 6.672,12 21/jun

001/2023-51 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis ltda julho 12.676,21 21/jun

166/2023-23 27.137.792/0001-05 ARP Manutenção de Equipamentos Eletronicos e HI 53 12.285,00 21/jun

232/2023-65 54.561.071/0001-92 R&A Comercio de Equipamentos Telefonicos ltda 2258 360,84 21/jun

029/2023-99 31.868.626/0001-48 VRM Comercio e Serviços ltda 836 1.783,00 22/jun

029/2023-99 27.840.547/0001-51 AJR Comercio de Materiais para Construção ltd 1454 2.953,66 22/jun

064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia distribuidora de Gás do Rio de Janeiro 244083718 95,10 22/jun

020/2021-16 16.814.143/0001-77 MCP da Costa Desing Editorial 309 0,96 22/jun

094/2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica ltda 23192 3.536,82 22/jun

166/2020-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Taxi Ca 83380 676,71 22/jun

094.2018-57 69.112.514/0001-35 Primasoft Informatica ltda 93613 3.536,82 22/jun

187/2022-68 15.644.251/0001-86 Gmães Telecom 39004832 551,61 27/jun

185/2020-15 01.464.579/0001-06 Scansystem ltda 3578 18.850,00 27/jun

071/2020-67 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S.A 370 201.417,69 27/jun

028/2023-44 01.424.128/0001-45 Luiz Tadeo Damaschi 1365 840,00 27/jun



Processo CNPJ Nome do Credor NF/FAT Valor
Data de 

Pagamento

217/2022-36 42.271.429/0001-63 Fundação Vale do Rio Doce de Seguridade Socia junho 182.350,00 05/jul

217/2022-36 42.271.429/0001-63 Fundação Vale do Rio Doce de Seguridade Socia julho 65.666,01 05/jul

217/2022-36 42.271.429/0001-63 Fundação Vale do Rio Doce de Seguridade Socia iptu 12.682,40 05/jul

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informação S/A 537 20.915,09 05/jul

062/2022-38 09.169.438/0001-72 Planejar Terceirização e Serviços S/A 202300000000417,00 1.106.722,80 05/jul

319/2019-56 35.056.409/0001-04 Falcão Engenharia e Projetos ltda 68 30.000,00 06/jul

234/2023-54 40.765.176/0001-59 Lorena da Silva Pereira  05547297763 7246874 13.000,00 06/jul

232/2023-65 54.561.071/0001-92 R&A Comercio de Equipamentos Telefonicos ltda junho 7.749,89 06/jul

065/2023-52 03.841.575/0001-25 Rick & Deia 40 Graus 4847 4.333,20 07/jul

410/2019-71 03.658.432/0001-82 Geap Autogestão em saúde junho 5.242,22 07/jul

166/2023-23 27.137.792/0001-05 ARP Manutenção de Equipamentos Eletronicos e HI 60 12.285,00 07/jul

176/2022-88 42.894.921/0001-95 Lucas Pontalti Lima 32082507890 7250812 3.232,00 07/jul

190/2018-03 31.559.222/0001-72 Del Rio Detetização e Serviços 5455 3.977,46 07/jul

339/2022-22 30.602.778/0001-31 JZ Digital Data Process ltda 107 4.449,92 07/jul

112/2018-09 03.698.620/0005-68 Green4t Soluçoes TI AS 3768 11.189,64 07/jul
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112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4t Solucões TI AS 4164 51.111,99 11/jul

226/2021-46 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio Limp ltda 979 112.417,74 11/jul

206/2023-37 01.562.738/0001-05 JL Serviços e Comercio de Materiais 1209 11.200,00 12/jul

297/2022-20 15.559.145/0001-02 DS Alado Assessoria e Consultoria ltda 2448 118.966,38 13/jul

219/2021-44 02.060.306/0001-69 Fenixx Segurança e Transporte de Valores ltda 15733 381.295,59 13/jul

203/2023-01 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service Sistema de Microfilmagem DIGI 286 8.505,00 14/jul

166/2020-81 31.344.070/0001-90 Cooparioca Cooperativa de Trabalho de Taxi Ca 83561 733,74 14/jul

185/2020-15 01.464.579/0001-06 Scansystem ltda 3593 18.850,00 14/jul

035/2018-89 07.171.299/0001-96 Central IT Tecnologia da Informação S/A 610 90.932,84 14/jul

021/2022-41 04.171.974/0001-99 Crown Serviços de Elevadores ltda - me 6883 7.051,69 14/jul

502/2022-57 44.881.434/0001-13 Adão do Nascimento 91300711787 12 660,00 14/jul

545/2018-56 03.488.677/0001-09
YANKEETWO COMERCIAL EXPORTADORA E 

IMPORTADORA
1202 8.025,60 14/jul

187/2022-68 15.644.251/0001-86 Gmães Telecom 4878 1.140,00 14/jul

297/2020-68 08.210.265/0001-26 Data Corpore Serviços de Telecomunicações E I 14308 24.175,00 14/jul

020/2021-16 16.814.143/0001-77 MCP da Costa Desing Editorial 317 1.755,36 14/jul

063/2023-63 34.028.316/0002-94 Empresa Brasileira de Correios e Telegrafos 671851 6.510,05 14/jul

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 642 4.694,75 17/jul

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 643 8.139,45 17/jul

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 644 2.068,85 17/jul

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 645 1.817,35 17/jul

177/2022-22 33.345.691/0001-14 Concreta BrasilSoluções Empresarias ltda 646 6.074,30 17/jul



264/2023-61 31.021.788/0001-46 F Pereira Comercio e Distribuidora ltda 615 28.000,00 17/jul

043/2023-92 42.310.775/0001-03 Aguas do Rio SPE S.A 153249651 2.237,09 17/jul

137.2023-61 30.598.395/0001-37 Conteck Comercio e Serviço de Instalação 303 22.027,29 17/jul

255/2023-70 71.208.516/0001-74 Algar Telecom S/A 428786602 11.133,25 17/jul

132/2023-39 34.036.212/0001-40 Time Multisserviços ltda 95 115.431,67 18/jul

146/2022-71 17.564.726/0001-50 Wg Terceirização e Serviços ltda 488 7.339,40 18/jul

198/2012-67 20.607.698/0001-15 Agatha Locadora De Veiculos Ltda 210 4.017,24 18/jul

258/2019-27 39.420.336/0001-49 Conservadora Rio limp ltda 980 18.582,72 18/jul

266/2019-73 64.799.539/0001-35 Tecnoset Informaticas Produtos e Serviços ltda 66577 13.408,58 18/jul

184/2023-13 24.219.106/0001-49 Delurb Ambiental ltda 4907 3.086,88 18/jul

223/2023-74 26.847.212/0001-00 Lilian de Souza Tavares da Silva 09534820733 344042 279,92 20/jul

525/2018-85 30.870.695/0001-23 Tecno Service Sistema de Microfilmagem DIGI 3046 2.386,11 20/jul

064/2023-16 33.938.119/0002-40 Companhia Distribuidora de Gas do rio de Janeiro 245024193 161,66 20/jul

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S A 107998448135 121.966,52 20/jul

053/2023-28 60.444.437/0001-46 Light Serviços de Eletricidade S A 107609438135 10.868,35 20/jul

176/2022-88 10.942.831/0001-36 Comercial vanguardeira ltda 12137 644,55 20/jul

177/2022-22 10.942.831/0001-36 Comercial vanguardeira ltda 12138 1.621,15 24/jul

177/2022-22 10.942.831/0001-36 Comercial vanguardeira ltda 12139 826,75 24/jul

192/2023-51 30.574.811/0001-67 Amarillo Comercial ltda 915 281,5 24/jul

112/2018-09 03.698.620/0001-34 Green4t Soluções Ti As 3767 51.111,99 24/jul

217/2022-36 42.271.429/0001-63 Fundação Vale do Rio Doce de Seguridade Socia TX FORO/OCUPAÇÃO 9.558,25 25/jul



308/2020-18 05.062.405/0001-78 Tera ltda 2023000013 355.507,07 25/jul

001/2023-51 33.345.232/0001-30 Palmares Administradora de Imoveis ltda agosto 12.676,21 25/jul

034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agencia de Integração Empresa Escolar ltda 16611 1.088,64 25/jul

034/2019-15 01.406.617/0001-74 Agencia de Integração Empresa Escolar ltda 16621 933,12 25/jul

100/2021-71 16.561.461/0001-73 Tavares& Tavares Empreendimentos Comerciais 1790 9.150,00 26/jul

146/2022-71 17.564.726/0001-50 Wg Terceirização e Serviços ltda 488 12.112,03 28/jul
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